

WWW.PENGUIN-PLUNGE.ORG

Penguin Plunge, Inc. is a 501c3 non-profit corporation that raises funds for local Carteret County charities through the annual Penguin Plunge New year's Day event.

This Donation is for the January 1, 2025 event.

Donation / Sponsorship Submittal Form

| Donation Amount: \$ | (ALL Donations are Welcome!) |
|----------------------------------|--|
| Sponsorship: [] \$250 [] \$5 | 00 [] \$750 [] \$1000 [] \$2500 [] \$5000 |
| Make your Donation Check out to: | Penguin Plunge, Inc. |
| Mail your Donation to: | Penguin Plunge, Inc., 145 Intracoastal Drive, Beaufort, North Carolina 28516 |
| Sponsor Information: | |
| Name: | |
| Company: | |
| Address: | |
| City: | ST: Zip: |
| Phone #: | Email Address: |

** Sponsorship Donations: Please provide your Company Logo for marketing! We will reach out with additional details.



Penguin Plunge, Inc.,
145 Intracoastal Drive,
Beaufort, North Carolina 28516
Fmail: penguinplunge 2004@gmail

Email: penguinplunge2004@gmail.com
Website: www.penguin-plunge2004@gmail.com



